
     

     

     

     

        

        

        

        

     

     

        

        

     

        

        

     

     

     

        

        

        

        

     

     

        

        

     

        

     

          

        

          

        

 

        

          

     

        

        

     

        

        

        

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

Stafford Borough Council - Barclaycard Government Procurement Card Transactions 1 October - 31 December 2014 

Date Occurred Dept Merchant MCC Merchant Category Description £ 

03/10/2014 Leisure & Culture VERTICALRESPONSE INC 4816 Computer Network Services Email - pay as you go 257.40 

03/10/2014 Law & Admin J & A (INT) LTD 5111 Stationery, Office Supplies, Printing and Writing Paper Purchase of name badges 759.95 

03/10/2014 Law & Admin TESCO DIRECT 5999 Miscellaneous Specialty Retail Purchase of wine for mayoral events 215.64 

03/10/2014 Law & Admin TRAINLINE.COM 4112 Passenger Railways Rail fare/s 792.74 

06/10/2014 HR & Property Services Amazon Mktplce EU-UK 5999 Miscellaneous Specialty Retail Purchase of milk portions 52.79 

06/10/2014 Law & Admin WEST COAST TRAINS 4112 Passenger Railways Rail fare/s 37.00 

06/10/2014 Law & Admin Amazon EU 5969 Direct Marketing - Other Purchase of gift card 20.00 

06/10/2014 Law & Admin WWW.JIGSAW24.COM 5045 Computers, Peripherals and Software Purchase of software 87.60 

06/10/2014 Law & Admin MONEYCLAIM.GOV.UK 9222 Fines - Government Administrative Entities Court fees 185.00 

06/10/2014 Law & Admin MONEYCLAIM.GOV.UK 9222 Fines - Government Administrative Entities Court fees 410.00 

06/10/2014 Law & Admin MONEYCLAIM.GOV.UK 9222 Fines - Government Administrative Entities Court fees 60.00 

07/10/2014 Law & Admin TESCO STORES 3398 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Purchase of wine 26.97 

07/10/2014 Law & Admin TRAINLINE.COM 4112 Passenger Railways Rail fare/s 225.42 

09/10/2014 Law & Admin TOTAL ACCES(UK)LTD 7399 Miscellaneous Business Services Purchase of body harnesses 99.60 

09/10/2014 Law & Admin TRAINLINE.COM 4112 Passenger Railways Rail fare/s 14.23 

09/10/2014 Law & Admin MONEYCLAIM.GOV.UK 9222 Fines - Government Administrative Entities Court fees 410.00 

10/10/2014 Leisure & Culture WWW.NISBETS.COM 5964 Direct Marketing - Catalogue Merchant Purchase of convection oven 499.99 

10/10/2014 Leisure & Culture WWW.NISBETS.COM 5964 Direct Marketing - Catalogue Merchant Purchase of crockery 127.56 

13/10/2014 Leisure & Culture TRUESHOPPING LTD 5399 Miscellaneous General Merchandise Purchase of resistance bands 29.54 

14/10/2014 Law & Admin Amazon EU 5969 Direct Marketing - Other Purchase of legal wallets 45.39 

14/10/2014 Law & Admin TRAINLINE.COM 4112 Passenger Railways Rail fare/s 56.51 

14/10/2014 Law & Admin WWW.ULEARNATHLETICS.CO 5941 Sporting Goods Stores Half Marathon licence fee 50.00 

14/10/2014 Leisure & Culture WWW.JOSEF-WEINBERGER.C 5733 Music Stores - Musical Instruments, Pianos and Sheet Music Performing rights fees 500.00 

15/10/2014 HR & Property Services HSS HIRE 7394 Equipment Rental Hire of sump pump 250.00 

15/10/2014 Leisure & Culture ASDA PETROL 5542 Automated Fuel Dispensers Purchase of fuel 37.52 

16/10/2014 Leisure & Culture W M MORRISON PLC 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Gatehouse staff subsistence 11.55 

17/10/2014 Law & Admin SURVEYMONKEY.COM 5968 Direct Marketing - Subscription Subscription 250.00 

17/10/2014 Law & Admin TRAINLINE.COM 4112 Passenger Railways Rail fare/s 19.89 

17/10/2014 Law & Admin TRAINLINE.COM 4112 Passenger Railways Rail fare/s 125.46 

18/10/2014 Leisure & Culture JUSTUNFOLLOW.COM 5734 Computer Software Stores Subscription 6.44 

20/10/2014 Law & Admin TRAINLINE.COM 4112 Passenger Railways Rail fare/s 43.76 

21/10/2014 Leisure & Culture HOOTSUITE MEDIA INC. 7399 Miscellaneous Business Services Online marketing course - social media 7.66 

22/10/2014 HR & Property Services Amazon EU 5969 Direct Marketing - Other Purchase of sundry equipment 20.00 

22/10/2014 HR & Property Services HSS HIRE 7394 Equipment Rental Hire of sump pump - 129.87 

23/10/2014 HR & Property Services Amazon Mktplce EU-UK 5942 Book Stores Purchase of sundry equipment 23.49 

23/10/2014 Law & Admin Amazon EU 5969 Direct Marketing - Other Purchase of books 7.95 

23/10/2014 Law & Admin CHOREOGRAPHY TO GO 5941 Sporting Goods Stores Training course 195.00 

23/10/2014 Law & Admin SJASUPLIES 8398 Charitable and Social Service Organisations - Fundraising First aid supplies 65.78 

23/10/2014 Law & Admin WP-THE VIRTUAL COL 8299 Educational Services Training course 60.00 

24/10/2014 Leisure & Culture HANDY STRAPS LTD 5251 Hardware Stores Purchase of rigging 152.22 

24/10/2014 Law & Admin Amazon Mktplce EU-UK 5942 Book Stores Purchase of clip fasteners 83.87 

24/10/2014 Law & Admin ISTOCK INTERNATIONAL 5971 Art Dealers and Galleries Purchase of credits for image downloads 90.00 

24/10/2014 Law & Admin PAYPAL COLORAPPLES 5732 Electronics Stores Purchase of cases for tablets 26.80 

24/10/2014 Environment & Health WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK 9399 Government Services (Not Elsewhere Classified) Vehicle licence fee 227.50 

24/10/2014 Environment & Health WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK 9399 Government Services (Not Elsewhere Classified) Vehicle licence fee 227.50 

24/10/2014 Environment & Health WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK 9399 Government Services (Not Elsewhere Classified) Vehicle licence fee 167.50 

24/10/2014 Environment & Health WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK 9399 Government Services (Not Elsewhere Classified) Vehicle licence fee 227.50 

24/10/2014 Environment & Health WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK 9399 Government Services (Not Elsewhere Classified) Vehicle licence fee 227.50 

24/10/2014 Environment & Health WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK 9399 Government Services (Not Elsewhere Classified) Vehicle licence fee 227.50 

24/10/2014 Environment & Health WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK 9399 Government Services (Not Elsewhere Classified) Vehicle licence fee 167.50 



     

     

          

        

        

        

     

        

        

        

        

     

        

     

     

        

        

        

        

          

        

          

          

        

        

        

     

     

          

          

          

        

        

        

        

     

          

        

          

          

          

        

        

     

     

     

        

     

        

          

        

        

        

24/10/2014 Environment & Health WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK 9399 Government Services (Not Elsewhere Classified) Vehicle licence fee 167.50 

24/10/2014 Environment & Health WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK 9399 Government Services (Not Elsewhere Classified) Vehicle licence fee 227.50 

25/10/2014 Technology NEOVATION.COM 4816 Computer Network Services Subscription 6.44 

26/10/2014 Law & Admin Amazon EU 5969 Direct Marketing - Other Purchase of books 79.60 

27/10/2014 Law & Admin Amazon Mktplce EU-UK 5942 Book Stores Purchase of rechargeable light 25.25 

27/10/2014 Law & Admin 1&1 INTERNET LIMITED 4816 Computer Network Services Subscription 29.97 

28/10/2014 Law & Admin MONEYCLAIM.GOV.UK 9222 Fines - Government Administrative Entities Court fees 410.00 

28/10/2014 Law & Admin MONEYCLAIM.GOV.UK 9222 Fines - Government Administrative Entities Court fees 70.00 

28/10/2014 Law & Admin MONEYCLAIM.GOV.UK 9222 Fines - Government Administrative Entities Court fees 35.00 

31/10/2014 Leisure & Culture BUNTING 5719 Miscellaneous Home Furnishing Speciality Stores Purchase of bunting 32.95 

31/10/2014 Leisure & Culture VERTICALRESPONSE INC 4816 Computer Network Services Purchase of email package 77.50 

03/11/2014 Leisure & Culture SAMUEL FRENCH LIMITED 5942 Book Stores Purchase of performance rights 244.80 

04/11/2014 Leisure & Culture GLADIATOR FOAM LTD 5945 Hobby, Toy and Game Shops Purchase of bunting 32.95 

04/11/2014 Law & Admin TESCO DIRECT 5999 Miscellaneous Specialty Retail Purchase of wine for mayoral events 109.80 

04/11/2014 Law & Admin TRAINLINE.COM 4112 Passenger Railways Rail fare/s 553.66 

05/11/2014 Leisure & Culture PP OBERONBOOKS 2741 Miscellaneous Publishing & Printing Purchase of script 12.74 

05/11/2014 Law & Admin Amazon Mktplce EU-UK 5999 Miscellaneous Specialty Retail Purchase of lighting 66.20 

05/11/2014 Law & Admin ANIMOTO INC 5968 Direct Marketing - Subscription Purchase of video 10.00 

05/11/2014 Leisure & Culture OPTOMA EUROPE LTD 5732 Electronics Stores Repair of projector 55.00 

06/11/2014 Leisure & Culture Amazon Mktplce EU-UK 5942 Book Stores Purchase of lantern 8.39 

06/11/2014 Leisure & Culture Amazon Mktplce EU-UK 5942 Book Stores Purchase of novelty police hat 11.29 

06/11/2014 Leisure & Culture Amazon Mktplce EU-UK 5942 Book Stores Purchase of fabric 9.42 

06/11/2014 Leisure & Culture Amazon Mktplce EU-UK 5942 Book Stores Purchase of umbrella 9.00 

06/11/2014 Leisure & Culture Amazon Mktplce EU-UK 5942 Book Stores Purchase of washable piping cord 12.00 

06/11/2014 Leisure & Culture Amazon Mktplce EU-UK 5942 Book Stores Purchase of clear diamante rhinestones 13.20 

06/11/2014 Leisure & Culture NOCHEX - 0113 344 3996 8999 Professional Services Purchase of foam pie powder 79.17 

06/11/2014 Law & Admin TRAINLINE.COM 4112 Passenger Railways Rail fare/s 125.15 

06/11/2014 Leisure & Culture Amazon EU 5969 Direct Marketing - Other Purchase of projector 206.16 

07/11/2014 Leisure & Culture Amazon Mktplce EU-UK 5942 Book Stores Purchase of plasterzote 3.78 

07/11/2014 Leisure & Culture Amazon Mktplce EU-UK 5942 Book Stores Purchase of paper hand fans 5.38 

07/11/2014 Leisure & Culture Amazon Mktplce EU-UK 5942 Book Stores Purchase of funky foam 3.00 

07/11/2014 Law & Admin B & Q CALL CENTRE 5211 Lumber, Building Materials Stores Purchase of hoses, pumps & irrigation 54.15 

07/11/2014 Law & Admin SCREWFIX 5211 Lumber, Building Materials Stores Purchase of hand truck 58.33 

10/11/2014 Leisure & Culture Amazon Mktplce EU-UK 5942 Book Stores Purchase of wilting rose trick 11.79 

10/11/2014 Leisure & Culture Amazon Mktplce EU-UK 5942 Book Stores Purchase of fabric 14.34 

11/11/2014 HR & Property Services WWW.PANELWAREHOUSE.COM 7399 Miscellaneous Business Services Purchase of room divider screens 266.50 

11/11/2014 Leisure & Culture Amazon Mktplce EU-UK 5999 Miscellaneous Specialty Retail Purchase of fishing net 6.97 

12/11/2014 Leisure & Culture Amazon Mktplce EU-UK 5942 Book Stores Purchase of desk lamps 25.96 

12/11/2014 Leisure & Culture Amazon Mktplce EU-UK 5942 Book Stores Purchase of clipboard 3.11 

13/11/2014 HR & Property Services Amazon Mktplce EU-UK 5942 Book Stores Purchase of charger lead 3.95 

13/11/2014 Leisure & Culture MAPLIN STAFFORD ST17 5732 Electronics Stores Purchase of blank CDs 6.66 

14/11/2014 Leisure & Culture PHOENIX MUSIC. 5733 Music Stores - Musical Instruments, Pianos and Sheet Music Purchase of instrument consumables 90.00 

14/11/2014 Law & Admin TRAINLINE.COM 4112 Passenger Railways Rail fare/s 70.38 

15/11/2014 Leisure & Culture HOOTSUITE MEDIA INC. 7399 Miscellaneous Business Services Subscription 100.66 

18/11/2014 Law & Admin TRAINLINE.COM 4112 Passenger Railways Rail fare/s 522.95 

19/11/2014 Leisure & Culture CURRYS ONLINE 5732 Electronics Stores Purchase of tumble drier 137.50 

19/11/2014 Leisure & Culture SAX.CO.UK 5733 Music Stores - Musical Instruments, Pianos and Sheet Music Purchase of instrument consumables 16.50 

19/11/2014 Law & Admin COMBINED COURT 9222 Fines - Government Administrative Entities Court fees 280.00 

21/11/2014 Leisure & Culture ASDA STORES 4791 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Purchase of sundry items 40.00 

21/11/2014 Leisure & Culture HOOTSUITE MEDIA INC. 7399 Miscellaneous Business Services Online marketing course - social media 7.90 

21/11/2014 Leisure & Culture KARACHA MUSIC LTD 5733 Music Stores - Musical Instruments, Pianos and Sheet Music Purchase of saxophone harness 41.95 

21/11/2014 Leisure & Culture WWW.UMBRELLAWORLD.CO.U 5399 Miscellaneous General Merchandise Purchase of umbrellas 39.14 

21/11/2014 Leisure & Culture HOME BARGAINS 5251 Hardware Stores Purchase of sundry items 63.14 



     

     

        

     

          

        

     

        

     

     

     

        

     

        

     

     

     

        

        

     

     

        

        

        

        

        

          

        

        

        

        

        

        

     

     

     

        

        

     

        

     

          

     

        

     

     

        

          

          

        

24/11/2014 HR & Property Services CENTRAL SOURCE LTD 2741 Miscellaneous Publishing & Printing Purchase of cable covers 126.00 

24/11/2014 HR & Property Services WWW.PANELWAREHOUSE.COM 7399 Miscellaneous Business Services Purchase of screen divider 133.25 

24/11/2014 Leisure & Culture WWW.FEATHERSUK.COM 5947 Gift, Card, Novelty, and Souvenir Shops Purchase of decorative feathers 16.99 

24/11/2014 Leisure & Culture SAXSTORE.CO.UK 5733 Music Stores - Musical Instruments, Pianos and Sheet Music Hire of saxophone & har 274.17 

24/11/2014 Technology NEOVATION.COM 4816 Computer Network Services Subscription 6.58 

25/11/2014 Law & Admin TESCO DIRECT 5999 Miscellaneous Specialty Retail Purchase of wine for mayoral events 93.32 

26/11/2014 Law & Admin TRAINLINE.COM 4112 Passenger Railways Rail fare/s 105.88 

27/11/2014 Leisure & Culture HANDY STRAPS LTD 5251 Hardware Stores Purchase of rigging items 53.84 

27/11/2014 Law & Admin VERTICALRESPONSE INC 4816 Computer Network Services Email subscription service 529.90 

28/11/2014 Technology PLURALSIGHT LLC 8299 Educational Services Purchase of online training 983.26 

28/11/2014 Law & Admin COMBINED COURT 9222 Fines - Government Administrative Entities Court fees 100.00 

01/12/2014 Leisure & Culture www.myfabrics.co.uk 5949 Sewing, Needlework, Fabric and Piece Goods Stores Purchase of fabric 30.30 

02/12/2014 Law & Admin J & A (INT) LTD 5111 Stationery, Office Supplies, Printing and Writing Paper Purchase of name badges 190.49 

02/12/2014 Technology PAYPAL TANYABREAM 5251 Hardware Stores Purchase of monitor stand 46.50 

03/12/2014 Technology DNH GODADDY.COM EUROPE 4816 Computer Network Services SSL certificate 338.97 

03/12/2014 Technology EXPERTS---EXCHANGE.COM 5968 Direct Marketing - Subscription Subscription 295.97 

04/12/2014 Leisure & Culture EFC FENCING 5261 Nurseries, Lawn and Garden Supply Stores Purchase of materials 152.76 

04/12/2014 Leisure & Culture PHOENIX MUSIC. 5733 Music Stores - Musical Instruments, Pianos and Sheet Music Purchase of music consumables 13.99 

04/12/2014 Leisure & Culture PHOENIX MUSIC. 5733 Music Stores - Musical Instruments, Pianos and Sheet Music Purchase of music consumables 25.00 

04/12/2014 Leisure & Culture PHOENIX MUSIC. 5733 Music Stores - Musical Instruments, Pianos and Sheet Music Purchase of music consumables 250.00 

04/12/2014 Leisure & Culture PHOENIX MUSIC. 5733 Music Stores - Musical Instruments, Pianos and Sheet Music Purchase of music consumables 250.00 

04/12/2014 Law & Admin SAINSBURY'S S/MKT 5411 Grocery Stores, Supermarkets Purchase of gift card 20.00 

04/12/2014 Law & Admin SPECSAVERS 00126000STA 8043 Opticians, Eyeglasses Purchase of vouchers 30.00 

04/12/2014 Law & Admin STAFFORD COLLEGE 8220 Colleges, Universities Purchase of vouchers 50.00 

05/12/2014 Leisure & Culture FLINT HIRE & SUPPLY 5691 Men's, Women's Clothing Stores Purchase of strong nylon 22.52 

05/12/2014 Leisure & Culture JEWELZ & ACCESSORIES 5094 Precious Stones and Metals, Watches and Jewellery Purchase of make-up 23.92 

05/12/2014 Leisure & Culture POUNDLAND LTD 1229 5310 Discount Stores Purchase of beauty trollies 4.00 

05/12/2014 Leisure & Culture PP RPLDISCOUNT 5977 Cosmetic Stores Purchase of make-up 41.37 

05/12/2014 Leisure & Culture PAYPAL HOLLYSCAKET 5499 Miscellaneous Food Stores - Convenience Stores and Speciality Markets Purchase of cake toppers 16.00 

06/12/2014 Leisure & Culture MAPLIN STAFFORD ST17 5732 Electronics Stores Purchase of batteries 29.99 

07/12/2014 Leisure & Culture CARBON (STAFFORD) 5691 Men's, Women's Clothing Stores Purchase of costume 15.00 

07/12/2014 Leisure & Culture STAFFORD FANCY DRESS A 5699 Miscellaneous Apparel and accessory Shops Purchase of wig 11.99 

07/12/2014 Leisure & Culture SPORTSDIRECT 430 5941 Sporting Goods Stores Purchase of costume 32.00 

10/12/2014 HR & Property Services CUPBOARDS DIRECT L 5021 Office and Commercial Furniture Purchase of lockers 276.00 

10/12/2014 HR & Property Services CUPBOARDS DIRECT L 5021 Office and Commercial Furniture Purchase of lockers 750.00 

10/12/2014 HR & Property Services JJ MARTIN CATERING APPLIA 5046 Commercial Equipment (Not Elsewhere Classified) Purchase of freezer 804.00 

10/12/2014 HR & Property Services WWW.CONSTRUCTIONMATERI 5211 Lumber, Building Materials Stores Purchase of ceiling tiles 48.27 

11/12/2014 Law & Admin ROYAL MAIL FEES 9402 Postal Services - Government Only Keepsafe mail fee 47.40 

11/12/2014 Law & Admin TRAINLINE.COM 4112 Passenger Railways Rail fare/s 191.25 

12/12/2014 Law & Admin RIBA ENTERPRISES LTD 5942 Book Stores Purchase of JCT design & build contract 97.02 

15/12/2014 HR & Property Services amazonpayments.co.uk 7399 Miscellaneous Business Services Purchase of chimney cowls 167.50 

15/12/2014 Law & Admin GODADDY COM EUROPE 4816 Computer Network Services Purchase of domain name 7.10 

15/12/2014 Law & Admin TESCO DIRECT 5999 Miscellaneous Specialty Retail Purchase of wine for mayoral events 109.80 

16/12/2014 HR & Property Services Amazon Mktplce EU-UK 5999 Miscellaneous Specialty Retail Purchase of milk portions 47.92 

16/12/2014 HR & Property Services WWW.TOTALCATERINGEQUIP 5722 Household Appliance Stores Purchase of freezer 489.99 

19/12/2014 Law & Admin SHREWSBURY VOLVO 7519 Recreational Vehicle Rentals Service of civic car & purchase of mud flap kit 298.98 

19/12/2014 Leisure & Culture Amazon Mktplce EU-UK 5942 Book Stores Purchase of kitchen aid paddle 23.00 

21/12/2014 Leisure & Culture HOOTSUITE MEDIA INC. 7399 Miscellaneous Business Services Subscription 7.91 

24/12/2014 Technology NEOVATION.COM 4816 Computer Network Services Subscription 6.65 

26/12/2014 Technology NEOVATION.COM 4816 Computer Network Services Subscription 79.79 


